DIFFUSER
TYPE
Category: LED
LED Flat Panel
 Prefix: LFP22
1/3RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2018 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
LED Flat Panel 2x2
•	Commercial/Corporate Office Spaces
•	Retail Spaces, Public Spaces and Airports
ORDERING GUIDE
COLOR
TEMP.
C27 - 2700 K*
C30 - 3000 K*
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K*
*Special
	 Order Only
	 Consult
	 Factory for
	 Details
PREFIX/
SERIES
LFP - 	 LED Flat
	 Panel
LFP
EMPK - Emergency
	 Battery Pack *
SNS200 - Occupancy/
	      Vacancy/
	      Daylight
	      Harvesting
                     Wireless Sensor
	     (PHILIPS
	     EasySense)
*5w/90min. duration is
standard. Other options
are available
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
GW - Gloss White
           Powder Coat
CS - Custom (Specify)
TRIM COLOR
AND FINISH
SIZE
22 - 2x2
22
N - Normal
B - Batwing
C - Custom
(Specify)
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
120 - 120v (LV1)
277 - 277v (LV2)
347 - 347v*
*Special order only
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
L015 - 1500
L020 - 2000
L024 - 2400
L040 - 4000
L045 - 4500
L050 - 5000
L060 - 6000
LC - Custom
(Specify)
AF - Frosted Linear
Prism Acrylic Lens
(Standard)
GR - Glare Reducing
Acrylic Lens